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042016510006801
052016510001293
042016510006825
042016510006827
082016510002058
082016510002059
032016510007383
032016510007346
092016510003580
072016510004439
032016510007626
032016510007636
022016510004032
022016510004055
092016510003643
102016510002657
072016510004290
072016510004446
072016510004492
062016510003208
132016510002185
012016510010026
072016510004539
082016510002146
072016510004650
032016510007868
022016510003973
022016510004103
072016510004728
042016510007016
072016510004759
062016510003305
072016510004761
102016510002842
022016510004072
072016510004628
072016510004630
072016510004841
012016510009973
072016510004565
072016510004669
102016510002789
012016510010206
032016510007950
012016510009799
102016510002636
072016510004242
122016510002030
032016510007465
072016510004534
092016510003733
012016510010175
072016510004763
012016510010071
022016510004080
072016510004259
092016510003607
102016510002668
022016510003944
032016510007438
022016510003955
082016510002081
032016510007474
122016510002039
072016510004535
132016510002257
072016510004800
042016510006762
072016510004284
022016510003954
132016510002105
082016510002113
102016510002836
032016510007762
132016510002101
042016510006811
102016510002669
132016510002107
072016510004328
102016510002762
022016510004078
0720165100045%4
032016510007528
062016510003166
022016510004021
022016510004075
132016510002239

LUIS CARLOS DIAS CARNEIRO
FERNANDO CARLOS RODRIGUES DUARTE
FERNANDO SILVA MOURA

FRANCISCO MAURICIO DA SILVA
EILSON LIMA VIEIRA

LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVEIRA BUENO
TEREZA SIVIRINO DA SILVA RAMOS
JOSE DOS REIS DAS NEVES
DOMINGOS COELHO DE MIRANDA
MAIONE VALADARES SILVA

JOAO DA CRUZ FILHO

VALMIR MOURA DA SILVA

TEREZA SOARES MAIA

ROBERTO REVELINO FERREIRA DA SILVA
JAMERSON HENRRY BARBOSA RODRIGUES
MESSIAS DA SILVA ROCHA

TEODORO FERREIRA NETO

MARISA LEMES CHAVES

ANAIR NUNES DA CUNHA

JOELMA LOBATO OLEASTRE RODRIGUES
LUCIO GUSMAQ TEMBE

FRANCISCO MARTINS DE PAIVA
DONATO DO PRADO PINTO NETO
MARIA RAIMUNDA SOUSA DE MELO
CLEITON GOMES DOS SANTOS
FIRLENE DA SILVA CORREA

IVO TIAGO FERREIRA DA SILVA
FRANCISCO LEVI MIRANDA DAS CHAGAS
JOSE RENATO DOS SANTOS MESQUITA
ERASMO RIBEIRO ANDRADE

CICERO MOREIRA FLOR

ANGELO RAFAEL RABELO DA LUZ
MARIA FRANCISCA COSTA DOS SANTOS
JOSE GALVAO

FRANCISCA ERICA NUNES DE GOIS
FRANCISCA FERREIRA DA SILVA
NALMA REIS FELIX DA SILVA

MARCIO NUNARDO DA SILVA

BANCO ITAUCARD SA

DIBENS LEASING SA ARREND MERCANTIL
RONIMAR COELHO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE DOS SANTOS FERREIRA

BANCO ITAULEASING S A
SANDROSVAL BARROS SILVA

ANTONIO CARLOS ALVES CORREA
BRANCA FERREIRA LIMA

PABLO LUCIANO DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
ANTONIA MARIA PINHEIRO DE SOUZA
JOSE MARIA DA SILVA

FRANCISCO AMARILDO ARRUDA MARTINS
MARIA LUIZA ARAUJO DA SILVA
MOISES MELO MONTEIRO JUNIOR
RAIMUNDO NONATO MARTINS REIS
JOAO BATISTA DA SILVA

DIELEN BORGES DOS SANTOS
CLEUDIMAR MACIEL MARTINS
BENEDITO DUARTE MOURA

DENISVAN TENORIO DE SOUSA
ROSANGELA MESCOUTO BRAGA

JOAQ EVANGELISTA DE ASSUNCAO
WILLAMES PINTO DA SILVA
VANDESVALDO DE ANANIAS

LUIZ DIAS CARNEIRO

JOAQ ANTONIO DOS REIS

LUZIA GRACILIANE GOMES DE MORAIS
ANTONIA LEMOS BRAGA DE MORAES
TOKAGRANDE DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
MARIO ALBERTO BATISTA COSTA
GILVAN SILVA MELO

GISELE DE OLIVEIRA DA CUNHA

JOSE EVANDRO CORREIA FERRO
MARIA DARLENE ALENCAR FREITAS
ANTONIA DE JESUS MACHADO
ROOSEVELT DOS SANTOS AMADOR
CARMELUCIO SOARES FREIRES
SANSAO FERREIRA DE SOUSA FILHO
CLAUDIR GUERRA DE ALMEIDA
ADAILTON ANDRADE DA COSTA
JUAREZ PEREIRA DE SA

AJAILDO BATISTA DA SILVA

BENEDITA EDILEA RAIOL LIMA

FLAVIO MORAES FERREIRA

GERALDO BENEDITO ALVES

SALVINA MARIA BARBOSA DA SOUZA
RAFAEL OLIVEIRA FIALHO

LUIZ CARLOS ALMEIDA SILVA
GILDEMAR RODRIGUES LACERDA

69729514291
36425036249
69672652291
12046248287
69219079291
53403401804
89234570278
1247779106
3286789291
99499703268
62333500263
22384545272
71362673234
33447241268
52977536272
52930831200
39672077220
1769205284
63638606287
46317350230
29402280278
10281096368
1987411110
89619897234
87075628291
85786519287
89932013234
16691539249
99906520230
32408366291
45025428220
30693497220
70206260253
21038767253
83354204249
41262140382
42821622104
62025988249
45097682220
94832145134
26864231291
31145787215
76312712249
75816466372
1423904290
17245150397
980202183
67549870225
36529214291
30206715234
45247129334
76090531200
34198326304
52605590291
708140238
23467533272
8234663291
49058185249
57736235287
61274798191
40139573291
37237349287
14109719291
8222762249
71906312249
72125926253
83312298000100
12003280278
96034432200
90787927287
37889664249
75298511287
60119560259
87992680278
74001248204
54167191253
58601872204
59720913215
39970043234
76970299287
10089357272
37408518215
53491661234
1290676283
65978242372
37350609272
37958224753

CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BREVES
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT TUCURUI

933691068
934235295
936178515
936641819
926387057
926392263
926412485
924580623
925874523
940106604
940111357
940886286
942808312
945119488
936538538
932985211
932697755
940884879
945226381
942726219
945159064
945432607
945646062
947181237
952080389
928469859
935202153
952879522
955777828
956349838
958060509
958038066
958038406
961412445
947443827
952787911
950406813
963031090
843319259
946900833
953125521
953309797
958056706
961138874
930442083
929650301
932662609
929769619
939994500
947789952
949033014
955937906
958180563
947946195
948035471
938336975
930766229
934475458
270282653
931330408
933039905
931472059
932013520
932212336
946312052
941349969
960712240
660647354
933488521
932540236
932763405
939384191
960935940
949410993
932585620
937294560
934623430
934747466
934884471
949026557
948934190
947926402
934671214
934745595
941574130
810430860
954595190

132016510002240
072016510004684
032016510007878
072016510004593
072016510004297
072016510004303
042016510006821
032016510007658
072016510004612
092016510003767
102016510002799
042016510006996
042016510006997
132016510002251
132016510002206
072016510004448
022016510003961
072016510004477
132016510002169
092016510003663
012016510009941
072016510004433
072016510004468
072016510004473
092016510003646
102016510002754
072016510004621
022016510004136
132016510002260
042016510006963
032016510007811
072016510004597
072016510004331
012016510009877
022016510003969
072016510004482
022016510004007
012016510009922
102016510002691
042016510006916
032016510007794
092016510003774
042016510007009
132016510002253
072016510004449
022016510004020
102016510002750
102016510002710
032016510007956
062016510003318
122016510002051
122016510002066
072016510004576
072016510004577
122016510002111
072016510004635
072016510004441
032016510007631
022016510004016
012016510009987
042016510006854
032016510007620
042016510006917
072016510004599
102016510002767
022016510004125
122016510002135
052016510001321
072016510004596
032016510007817
072016510004470
072016510004474
072016510004475
132016510002155
022016510004018
132016510002170
072016510004490
102016510002745
072016510004756
102016510002776
012016510010074
042016510006933
022016510004180
062016510003324
082016510002215
132016510002226
102016510002722

DOMINGOS PEREIRA GOMES DA SILVA
ANTONIO DE SOUSA

HERMIVALDO BARROS DE OLIVEIRA
VILMAR ARRUDA DE OLIVEIRA

ISAURA PEREIRA NETO

EMIVALDO RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO
REINALDO ANTONIO ALBARADO CARDOSO
EDMILSON ABREU LAURINO

LUCIANO ROSA DIAS

JUAREZ FERREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR ME
JULIO ALVES DE SOUZA

ELIECIA TAVARES SOARES

OSVALDO PORTO DE ARAUJO
FRANCISCO ALVES FERREIRA

JOSE DEUSDETE DA SILVA

ANDRE BARBOSA LOPES

MARIA ELIETE MOREIRA DE SOUZA
MAURICIO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE MARIA LOPES DURVAL

LEANDRO DA SILVA ARAUJO

MARIA HELENA MENEZES DA SILVA
SILVANO MUNIZ SANTOS

FRANCIMAR SANTANA BRITO
JOSIELMA PEREIRA PRUDENCIO DOS SANTOS
CARLOS FERNANDO NASCIMENTO MAIA
VANILZA PAULA MELO ROCHA
CLAUDINEIA GOMES PEREIRA
MARILEUDA DE SOUZA CARVALHO
MARIA DILVA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

EVA MARIA DA CONCEIAQO NASCIMENTO
OSVALDINO RIBEIRO DE SOUSA

ANA LUCIA FERREIRA DA COSTA

JOSE VICENTE LEITE NETO

MARIO CESAR DOS SANTOS BRANDAQ
MARGARETE DE JESUS LIMA

ELIENE PEREIRA LISBOA

GLAUCIA AUGUSTA DA SILVA SANTOS
MARIA DE NAZARE SANTOS TAMER
ANTONIO JOSE SILVA CRUZ

SONIA MARIA NASCIMENTO DIAS
GILZA SOARES DE SOUZA

MARCIO ANDRE DE SOUZA

JOSE VALTER QUEIROZ

WGLEISON ALVES FERREIRA
REINALDO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA ANTONIA COSTA MACEDO
SEVERINO TEIXEIRA SERAFIM

KLEBER FERNANDES DE ARAUJO
EDSON BORGES DOS SANTOS

DANIEL NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
ANTONIO AMARO ALVES

ANTONIA OCILEIA VIEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
RONALDO FERREIRA NEVES

ADILSON GOUDINHO DE LIMA
MANOEL IZEQUIEL DA SILVA

WENDEL DIAS DA ROCHA

MARCILEU GONTIJO DA SILVA COMERCIO ME
EDMAR ROCHA DOS SANTOS
FRANCINEIDE SEGUINS CESARIO

ANA SUELY PEREIRA DA COSTA

ILZA MARIA GENUINO FERREIRA
WALDIR GUIMARAES RIBEIRO

MARCOS AURELIO DE ALMEIDA BERNARDES
AMAURY BOESE

HELIO SILVA NETO

MARA NEI BARROS FONSECA
RAIMUNDO PEREIRA FARIAS

ELIELSON RODRIGUES LEAQ

EDENILZA FIGUEIRA BANACH

CICERO LOPES DA SILVA
FLORISVALDO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
HILDA ADELICIA DA SILVA

WEVERSON DIVINO RODRIGUES
MANOEL EDUARDO DANTAS

ARLINDO MONTEIRO MARQUES

JOSE ALBERTINO DOS SANTOS
CHARLES PEREIRA SAQ JOSE

LORENZO ARTEFATOS DE MADEIRA S/A
CELSO RICHARD OLIVEIRA LEAQ
CLEICE FERREIRA SANCHES

RICARDO JOSE DE ANDRADE PEREIRA
LOCADORA ROMANU LTDA ME

MARTA DAIANE DA SILVA DANTAS
JOAQ ARNALDO MACIEL DE SOUSA
RODRIGO MARQUES FREITAS

WELITON FELISMINO DA SILVA
VIRGILIO DOS SANTOS SILVA

30509599249
66344468149
83654798268
635659271
80656285249
68107536215
59463112200
893453390
60534451268
34858902000185
67411665215
78120160215
93057458491
78814090297
58868984253
286454211
18626190263
64724247215
52567010297
82108552200
62902563272
85697028253
96098864268
86830287200
27036588268
67019684220
77575318291
39403408200
46116664253
64049337215
34232249168
10442201630
39269841200
30891329234
25824279268
46718273368
63648687204
21884056253
80315488204
36627224291
74781006272
47667621268
61122084234
57127131287
68149115234
84077980291
30209986204
84165910244
1657118258
82648549234
44671229404
69001162215
60316748234
93232306268
21298092272
67603408253
7978873000112
60248696220
33150494249
48276022200
22985328268
1810392225
49645153204
57281262272
64845087120
63491176204
45557055215
94941416287
69366853153
93481217234
12098191200
37221949204
58625526187
29263131287
18634427234
7286910272
789130203
3032283000141
25337394134
56583800225
14359146434
6050742000108
76333108200
4556828287
70098948253
604168233
71401024220

CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT BREVES
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT ALTAMIRA

954020936
954259378
958085153
947938192
933783531
933346360
943817013
942220595
949594237
954195841
954268636
954997468
954436164
956785450
948142243
943155134
941578585
944511040
942285972
939382628
940291320
941083349
943610087
944042422
901598500
947932160
950067938
956744311
958573050
951331736
953321827
948204036
938094750
934897999
934742812
942707079
939013231
837368952
938811584
947476008
950107026
809801663
954956605
956904297
941464482
941465233
947733612
943615968
961992921
110698797
935775293
938808958
947406409
947256903
214837823
950541826
940603624
943374510
940650282
942449240
939791420
939855267
946961425
691414190
950823864
955699215
957106785
959492828
947977783
951533681
946314420
943347149
947395733
940753839
940634341
942720059
942695127
947256199
958121346
951704591
948267968
948054506
962614254
962599441
963029487
951867784
945380917



